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APRIL MONTH OF ENGLISH

THEME: FOOD

~ Grades (Nur. - Grades (I -1I) Grades (III - V) Grades (VI - VIII) Grade (IX)
U.K.G.)
Wednesday April 05 - Academic Session Begins
Assembly by Teachers (Welcoming
Children)
Thursday April 06 Academic Assembly on World Health Day 3
‘ nBegins (Class 1X)
] A | 0 DA DOD ERIDA
Saturday April 08
nda Ap 15 §
Monday April 10 . Asembiyby @l
Tuesday April 11 Rainbow Card Activity
Wednesday April 12 : ;
Thursday April 13
A D AMBEDKAR JA
Saturday April 15 RD
d2 Ap v )
Monday April 17
Tuesday April 18
Wednesday April 19
Thursday April 20 Nature Walk
Sapling
Plantation
; A D A AM A D A
: OLIDA :
Monday April 24




Jumping Jack Inter-House Inter-House English
Tuesday April 25 English Cursive Writing
Cursive Competition
Writing
Competition
Wednesday April 26 ICyclic Worksheet - 1
H—::,mnmw >§.= 27

OLIDAY
:u:w 40 CBSE 4m>ﬁ=mwﬂ,m
TRAINING)
EOF~Q><

~MAY MONTH OF LIBRARY
“THEME: FOOD

Grades (Nur.- | Grades (I-1I) Grades (IN-V) |  Grades (VI— "~ Grades (IX)
. U.K.G.) VIII)
Monday May 01 Assembly by Class VII
Tuesday May 02 Salad Making Inter-House English Hs.ﬂn.mocmn mm.mmw
Competition Elocution Competition | Writing Competition

Wednesday | L OLIDAY (DUE TO ELECTIONS)
Thursday .. Moy _ ~ HOLIDAY (DUE TO ELECTIONS)

Friday [ May 05 e ~ HOLIDAY: BUDDHA PURNIMA
T o o e S S
Sunday [ May 07 _ HOLIDAY

May 08

Assessment-1 Assessment -1 | Periodic Test-1

Mother’s Day Prep | Assessment - 1 >mmamm5§w -1

Tuesday Periodic Test- I
Wednesday May 10 . Cyclic Assessment-1 Assessment - 1 Periodic Test- I ,
, Worksheet - 1 i ‘ .
Thursday May 11 m E x Assessment-1 Assessment - 1 : Periodic Test- I
Friday May 12 - Fun Test Assessment - 1 Assessment - 1 Periodic Test- I
Saturday May 13 MOTHER’S DAY Assessment - 1 Assessment - 1 Periodic Test- I
CELEBRATION - - , ,

Sunday” " iMay14 - : = - HOLIDAY

hgonn»% 1 gu% 15 i} : >mmamm=5=n m oe Periodic Test- I
Tuesday May 16 ~ Mango Day Speak About . , y C =




Wednesday May 17 Cyclic
Worksheet - 1

Thursday May 18
Friday
Saturday

i i e HOLIDAY,

gc:&m% : >mm2=c_% v% Class VI B

Tuesday May 23 1. Book Mark
Competition (II1 & IV)
2. Draw & Describe
Favourite Book
ICharacter(V)

Wednesday May 24
Thursday May 25 PARENT TEACHERS MEETING - 1

. May26todulyl 0 G B ~ SUMMER BREAK (FOR CLASSESS NUR. TO
e JUNE MONTH OF INTEGRITY ;

Monday June 12
Tuesday June 13
'Wednesday June 14 m

Thursday - WJune 15 dggmw wzmk}x
[Friday June 16
Saturday June 17
SunRdEy S i 1R B S . s .. v . TS TR
Zcua»w s - e e e - el o

o SUMMER BREAK NN ACe

'Wednesday June 21
Thursday June 22
[Friday June 23
June 24

Saturday
Sunday’ = June25
zonmu%: ~ June26
Tuesday June 27
'Wednesda June 28
_ Thursday ™ | June29

SUMMER BREAK




. @nmma AZ =v~.. -

IO..»Q% Q = 5 ;

HOLIDAY

(DUE TO C.BS.E. TEAC

" Grades (VI- VIII) |

“Grade IX

‘Grade XI

“Grades (Il - V)
U.K.G.
HOLIDAY
~ (DUETO CBSE TEACHER'S TRAINING)
- : HOLIDAY -

Tuesday July 04
Wednesday July 05
Thursday July 06

Friday
Sa w da
g8
Monday July 10 . Assembly by Class IX
Tuesday July 11 Inter-House Chess Inter-House Chess Inter-House Chess
Cafeteria Day Bubble Art Prop Dancing Competition (League Competition (League -Competition (League
, Rounds) Rounds) Rounds)
Wednesday July 12 . F - B -y
Thursday July 13
Friday July 14 .
SATURDAY OFE

Tuesday July 18 Musical Chairs
'Wednesday July 19 K
Thursday July 20




[Friday

Saturday

m.Odwu,E SATURDAY Om.m;

EO—L:;,%

~ Assembly by

Presentation

E&Tﬂocmm Ormmm

i )

Tuesday July 25 Inter-House Chess Inter-House Chess

Rain Dancing Rain Dancing Competition Competition (Final Competition(Final Competition(Final
(Class IV - V) Round) Round) Round)

'Wednesday July 26 ; Assembly on Kargil Memorial Day i

Thursday July 27

[Friday July 28

aturd: g OLIDA HARRA
(12 { € P A
Monday uly 31 Assembly by Class VII .

Grades (III - V)

xP:m:ﬁ 06
lAugust 07

HOLIDAY

- Assembly by Class VIA

Grades (Nur. - Grades (I-1I) Grades (VI VIII) Grade IX ~ Grade XI
U.K.G.) .
Tuesday August 01 Food Fair Role Play on Science Musketeers Jamini Roy Painting Q Tip Painting
Community (Science Quiz) Competition Competition
Helpers
'Wednesday August 02 - : ;
Thursday August 03
Friday lAugust 04
Saturday IAugust 05 'RDAY OFF

Puppet Show

” Hraomm;w&nasm

Poster mem:m

Tuesday lAugust 08 Z_mﬁm Trivia Maths H:Sm
Competition
'Wednesday August 09
Thursday lAugust 10
[Friday August 11
Saturday lAugust 12 RD U
2 AUY
Monday ugust 14 Flag Making with
Popsicle Sticks
Tuesday lAugust 15




Thursday

August 30

'Wednesday August 16
Thursday August 17
[Friday lAugust 18
Saturday lAugust 19
da Aug | OLIDA
Monday |August 21 Assembly by Class V A ,
Tuesday August 22 Float & Sink Activity| Class I - Magnet Tech Talk (Topic based
Painting on Emerging Trends)
'Wednesday August 23
Thursday lAugust 24
Friday lAugust 25 Class II - Rainbow
in a Glass
Saturday August 26 RDAY O
gonm»% ; . lAugust 28 V%oBE% 3 Qmmm VB
Tuesday August 29 Rakhi Making & Assembly on National Sports Day -
RakshaBandhan | Raksha Bandhan Raksha Bandhan Throwing and Jumping
Celebration Celebration Celebration Events Events
Practice Practice

~ SEPTEMBER MONTH

THEME: FAMILY AND FRIENDS

Day

Date

Grades (Nur. -
UK.G)

Grades (I1-1I) Grades (IIL - V) Grades (VI- VIII)

Grade IX

Grade XI

Friday

September 01

Saturday

September 02

_ SATURDAY OFF

>mmnBvQ 5 Class H< S

September 06

September (07

September 08

.::E.»&:»E_ .@ Havnrmn s Day Celebration
. HOLIDAY: CHEHELLOM
mc :&»%. ,;23 mmﬁﬁ,\:

Eo.BTZm% Musical
Drums Activity

Saturday

September 09

GRANDPARENT’S
DAY




Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Sunday eptember 10 .

Wmm_am% September 11 ~ Assembly by Class [V B

Tuesday September 12 Straw & Cup Race |Hindi Hand Writing| Hindi Hand Writing Doha/Chaupai Doha/Chaupai Doha/Chaupai
Competition Competition Competition Competition Competition

'Wednesday September 13

Thursday September 14 Assessment IV Assessment [V Term — 1 Examination

[Friday September 15 Assessment IV Assessment IV Term — 1 Examination | Term — 1 Examination

Assessment IV

Assessment [V

Assessment IV

>wwommim.=.~ ~<

Term — 1 Examination

Term — 1 Examination

Term — 1 Examination

HQ.B 25 1 HN»E.F»SQ

Term — 1 Examination

Term — 1 Examination

Preparatory Leave

Tuesday September 19 Prick the Balloon Assessment IV Assessment IV Term — 1 Examination
(UK.G.)

'Wednesday September 20 Preparatory Leave

Thursday September 21 Assessment IV Assessment [V Term — 1 Examination

Friday September 22 Assessment IV Assessment IV Term — 1 Examination

Saturday SATURDAY OFF | Assessment [V Assessment IV Term — 1 Examination

Term — 1 Examination

Sunday OLIDAY -
: Assembly by Class III A -
Tuesday September 26 |Bicycle Race (L.K.G. What’s your story?
4 - What makes me L.
: UK.G.) : .

'Wednesday September 27
eptember 28
riday September 29

September 30

THEME: TRAVEL
Day Date Grades (Nur. - Grades (I1-1I) Grades (III-V) Grades (VI - VIII) Grade IX Grade XI
U.K.G. .
Sunday " Ociober 01 - P HOLIDAY
Monday _|October 02 HOLIDAY: GANDHIJAYANTL 0 1
: g ) i s o RN e IR e e _
Tuesday October 03 Action Dancing Natural Collage Making| Hindi Essay Writing | Hindi Essay Writing | English Essay Writing
Competition Competition Competition
'Wednesday (October 04
Thursday October 05 Clay Modelling




IFriday

October 06

Saturday

October 07

- SATURDAY OFF

Competition

Sunday  October 08 ; HOLIDAY e R
onday October 09 , ~ Assembly by Class XI

Tuesday October 10

Wednesday October 11

Thursday October 12

Friday October 13 Fancy Dress

>mmaBE%g\Qmmm X

Tuesday (October 17 Nursery - Floating Sudoku Solving Sudoku Solving Be the next Composer
Sinking of Fruits Competition Competition
(VI & VIII)
'Wednesday October 18 KG - Nesting of birds
Thursday October 19
Friday October 20
Saturday (October 21
da Dctobe OLIDA
d Dctobe ) A AHA NAVA
esd Dctobe D § RA
Wednesday  [October 25 - Assembly by Class VIII A
Thursday October 26 Nursery - Magnetic |
pick up
[Friday October 27 KG - Fun with
magnets
Saturday October 28
da Dctober 29 OLID
Monday October 30 e ~ Assembly by Class VIIT
Tuesday October 31 Science Magic Show Inter-House Collage :
Making Competition




THEME: TRAVEL

Day - Date Grades (Nur. - Grades (I-1I) Grades (IIT - V) Grades (VI - VIII) Grade IX Grade XI
U.K.G))
'Wednesday INovember 01
Thursday November 02
Friday November 03

d 0 ber DLIDA
onday November 06 Assembly by Class VII .
uesday November 07 Moral Story Telling| Moral Story Telling Poster Making Mock Parliament Mock Parliament
Competition Competition Competition (Role Play)
Wednesday November 08
Thursday November 09
Friday INovember 10
Saturday INovember 11
ovembe D DA ) A
ond3 pvenb § DA DVARDHAN PO A
osd OV be () D A
ednesd ovembe ) A BH A
hursday November 16 - -
[Friday November 17
Saturday November 18
d3 0 A )
onday November 20 Nursery - Pepper
experiment/ surface >mmmEEw 3\ Qmmm ,S w
tension . . ...
Tuesday November 21 KG - Floating ball Class I - Soap Maths Trivia moammm ?&m OEN Eﬂ:mmo Ea_w OEN Heritage India Quiz
powered boat . -
Class II - Spilt oil
Wednesday November 22
Thursday November 23 Gurpurab Gurpurab
: . celebrations celebrations
Friday November 24 , HOLIDAY: GURU ‘_,mﬁm W>E>Ud_~ MARTYRDOM: _u><

Sunday

EEI'III'

EOFEVK»%




londay
Tuesday

November 28

December H.

= >mmm5c€ g Class V A
_ Football Match (Class Vo XD)
Wednesday INovember 29
Thursday November 30
DECEMBER MONTH OF MATHEMATICS
THEME: TRAVEL
Day Date Grades (Nur. - Grades (I-1I) Grades (III-V) Grades (VI- VIII) Grade XI
[Friday December 01 Class I - Newtons
Colour Disc
Class II - Make an
Eclipse

Saturday December 02
IMonday IDecember 04 Assembly by Class V B
Tuesday December 05 as
'Wednesday December 06
Thursday December 07
[Friday IDecember 08 ~ AssessmentV
Saturday IDecember 09 - meowm:mo,bnaw

Tuesday December 12
Wednesday  [December 13
Thursday IDecember 14
Friday December 15

Saturday

December 16

Uonaavﬁ. u,m

Tuesday IDecember 19 Free Style Bollywood Coding Challenge
Dance Competition ,

'Wednesday December 20

Thursday December 21

Friday IDecember 22




H:mmmm%

IDecember 23

Umnaacﬁ. 26

0_._ W_m._._<_>m CARNIVAL

ECF:EW%. C E_wmm.ﬂgkrm U»PK

Wednesday

IDecember 27

Thursday

IDecember 28

_Umnoican 29

THEME: WATER

:  Day Date Grades (Nur. - Grades (I1-1I) Grades (III - V) Grades (VI- VIII) Grades (IX) Grade XI
U.K.G.) ; : p
Monday January 15 Assembly by Class XI
Tuesday January 16
'Wednesday January 17
Thursday January 18
{Friday January 19
aturday January 20 . - .
da ; 0

onday January 22 Assembly by Class IV B -

Tuesday January 23 Improvisational
Storytelling
'Wednesday January 24
da DI IDA AZRAT A BIR D A
riday January 26 REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION | -
Saturday January 27
da ANUA 8 DLIDA

onday January 29 ‘Assembly by Class [IT A
Tuesday January 30 Instrumental Competition
'Wednesday January 31

THEME: THINGS WE MAKE AND DO
Day Date Grades (Nur. - Grades(I-I) | Grades(I-V) | Grades (VI-VIII) _ Grade IX Grade XI




UK.G.)

Thursday

IFebruary 01

Friday

IFebruary 02

Animal Dance

Saturday

v

February 03

DLIDAYES

“Assembly by Class [ B

macmzua\ 05 ‘
Tuesday [February 06 Animal Dance Young Scientists Singing Competition Singing Competition
Competition
Wednesday February 07
Thursday February 08
Friday February 09

Saturday

February 10

.A m:a.n_a%. .
Monday

| Febrmary 18

_ ebruary 19

‘Assembly

Monday _.EQ 12 Assembly by Class [ & 11

Tuesday February 13 Western/Classical Dance | Western/Classical Dance | Western/Classical Dance
Competition Competition Competition

Wednesday February 14

Thursday February 15

Friday February 16

Saturday February 17

MARCH MONTH OF ENGLISH

"~ THEME: THINGS WE MAKE AND DO

by Class XI
Tuesday _m,ocﬂcn..% 20
'Wednesday _HochQ 21
Thursday ?Jm_uw:»..% 22
[Friday [February 23
Saturday ebruary 24
e
Monday ebruary 26 Assembly by Class IX _ -
Tuesday [February 27 Envirothon (Research on | Commerce Olympiad
theme‘Environment’) ;
Wednesday [February 28
Thursday February 29




aturday

__ HOLIDAY: MAHA SHIVRATRI

>mmm,mm=.m=~ VIII

Term —2 Examination

Day Date Grades (Nur. - Grades (I -1I) Grades (III - V) Grades (VI - VIII) Grades IX Grade XI
U.K.G)
Friday March 01
Saturday March 02
d |
Monday March 04 . Assembly by All
Tuesday March 05 Assessment \ ~ Assessment VIII erm —2
Wednesday March 06 ~ Assessment VIII - Assessment VIII
Thursday March 07 - Assessment VIII Assessment VIIT

Assessment VIIT | Term — 2 Examination
ik 3 | DLIDA T :
onday March 11 - Assessment VIII Assessment VIII | Term —2 Examination | Term — 2 Examination
Tuesday March 12 Assessment VIII Assessment VIII Term — 2 Examination | Term — 2 Examination
'Wednesday March 13 PREPARA
Thursday March 14 Assessment VIII Assessment VIIT
IFriday March 15
Saturday March 16
da ) DA
onday March 18 5 .
Tuesday March 19
'Wednesday March 20
Thursday March 21
[Friday March 22
JOY OF GIVING (DONA
4 , DLIDA
ond : OLIDA [}
Tuesday arch 26
Wednesday March 27
Thursday March 28 FtNKA PUBLIC 57
; i ) 0 A OOD ERIDA
aturday March 30 or G.U. GUENKA PUB L =
da ) DLIDA

Authorised Signatory




